
順位 ゼッケン 周回数 エンジン チーム名

1 11 入江　祐樹 34.574/10 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

2 42 香月　彬良 34.846/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

3 62 古賀　成 34.948/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

4 91 谷村　将貴 35.012/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

5 6 大久保　友翔 35.216/ 5 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

6 48 高山　徹 35.389/ 8 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

7 15 亀澤　歩夢 35.154/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

8 23 田中　一考 35.579/ 8 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ケンシロウ

9 9 金澤　真也 35.739/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

10 8 青柳　英和 35.596/10 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

11 20 入口　裕介 35.673/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

12 43 城間　敬英 35.566/ 9 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

13 4 宮本　健一 35.411/10 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

14 10 吉田　竜一 35.527/10 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

15 5 森　周平 35.539/10 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

16 16 千住　和彦 36.575/ 5 10 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

17 13 小森　英博 37.914/ 9 9 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

18 25 松田　昌巳 41.027/ 6 8 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

19 49 穴井　寛朗 36.429/ 5 5 MAX Ｔｅａｍ　ケンシロウ

20 2 最所　忠 DNF MAX Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

順位 ゼッケン 周回数 エンジン チーム名

1 11 入江　祐樹 34.002/ 7 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

2 62 古賀　成 34.043/ 8 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

3 6 大久保　友翔 34.374/ 4 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

4 42 香月　彬良 34.331/ 5 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

5 43 城間　敬英 34.197/ 6 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

6 48 高山　徹 34.155/ 9 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

7 20 入口　裕介 34.931/ 8 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

8 91 谷村　将貴 34.642/ 7 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

9 4 宮本　健一 34.734/10 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

10 25 松田　昌巳 34.509/ 8 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

11 5 森　周平 34.251/ 7 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

12 13 小森　英博 35.017/ 7 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

13 10 吉田　竜一 35.136/ 9 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

14 49 穴井　寛朗 35.329/ 6 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ケンシロウ

15 2 最所　忠 35.466/ 6 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

16 16 千住　和彦 35.525/ 9 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

17 8 青柳　英和 34.417/10 10 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

レース１　順位

氏名              First time/Lap

氏名              First time/Lap

レース２　順位
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18 15 亀澤　歩夢 34.847/ 4 9 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

19 9 金澤　真也 34.952/ 5 5 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

20 23 田中　一考 DNF ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ケンシロウ

順位 ゼッケン 氏名 ポイント エンジン チーム名

1 11 入江　祐樹 2 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

2 62 古賀　成 5 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

3 42 香月　彬良 6 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

4 6 大久保　友翔 8 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

5 48 高山　徹 12 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

6 91 谷村　将貴 12 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

7 43 城間　敬英 17 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

8 20 入口　裕介 18 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

9 4 宮本　健一 22 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

10 15 亀澤　歩夢 22 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

11 5 森　周平 26 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

12 10 吉田　竜一 27 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

13 8 青柳　英和 27 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

14 25 松田　昌巳 28 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

15 9 金澤　真也 28 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

16 23 田中　一考 28 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ケンシロウ

17 13 小森　英博 29 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

18 16 千住　和彦 32 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

19 49 穴井　寛朗 33 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　ケンシロウ

20 2 最所　忠 35 ＭＡＸ Ｔｅａｍ　Ｃ・Ｏ・Ｂ

総合順位



順位 ゼッケン 周回数 エンジン チーム名

1 2 服部　ソラ 34.143/　9 10 マイクロMAX AAA　motor sports

2 1 田崎　シュウマ 35.491/　9 10 マイクロMAX AAA　motor sports

3 5 金海　ソウシ 38.670/　8 10 マイクロMAX AAA　motor sports

4 7 長濱　ケイイチロウ 42.925/　3 10 マイクロMAX AAA　motor sports

順位
氏名              First time/Lap
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順位 ゼッケン 周回数 エンジン チーム名

1 13 牛島　リース 31.500/10 10 MAX AAA　motor sports

2 11 河野　ヨシト 31.525/　8 10 MAX AAA　motor sports

3 7 日野　セイヤ 31.781/　9 10 MAX Team　FORZA

順位
氏名              First time/Lap
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